
 

 

Friday,     November 1 
6:30am     Phil Genovese † –Msgr. Bui 
Noon     Guadalupe Medina † & Alec Guadalupe Carbine †-Fr. Rajan 

5:30             Vicente Mortel †- Fr. Rajan  
Saturday,  November 2 
6:30am     Stephanie Miller † -Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm     Doris Vessell † -Fr. Rajan  
Sunday,     November 3 
7:00am      Dan Gibson - Fr. Rajan 
9:00am      Marriage Preparation Couples-Fr. Kunkel  
11:00am     Parishioners -Fr. Kunkel  
5:00pm      Stephanie Miller † –Fr. Rajan  
Monday, November 4 
6:30am      Steve Foster † - Msgr. Bui 
Tuesday,  November 5 
6:30am       Terry Bussert † -Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, November 6 
6:30am     James Michael Cronin †  -Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, November 7 
6:30am     Timothy Cronin †- Fr. Kunkel  
Friday, November 8 
6:30am     Luciano Pinto † & Brothers & Sisters of the DSMME †- Fr. Kunkel  

Saturday, November 9 
6:30am      STA Carnival Volunteers - Fr. Kunkel  
5:00pm      Reserved for Funeral Intention - Fr. Rajan 
Sunday, November 10 
7:00am      Bill Agar - Fr. Rajan 
9:00am      Mary Beth Groseta –Fr. Kunkel   
11:00am      Alec Guadalupe Carbine †- Fr. Kunkel  
5:00pm      Parishioners-Fr. Rajan 
Monday, November 11 
6:30am     A.J. Carter - Msgr. Bui 
Tuesday,  November 12 
6:30am     Orville & Bernadette Cary †- Fr. Rajan 

Wednesday, November 13 
6:30am      Virgilia Colosi † †  - Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, November 14 
6:30am     Fr. Steve Kunkel -Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, November 15 
6:30am     Mary Ann Pinski † -Msgr. Rajan 

  
 
 
         
 
  
           
        
 
  
 
 
         

Saturday, November 16 
6:30am      Beau Bonestroo - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm      Parishioners- Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday, November 17 
7:00am       The King & Mikitish Families - Msgr. Bui 
9:00am       Reserved for Funeral Intention –Fr. Rajan  
11:00am      Joan Granruth †-Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm       Oscar Espinosa Gomez-Fr. Rajan 
Monday, November 18 
6:30am       Margaret A. Duggins †- Fr. Rajan 
Tuesday,  November 19 
6:30am       Lisa Sauceda - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, November 20 
6:30am     Jeffrey Nelson † - Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, November 21 
6:30am     Joan Kolesar † - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, November 22 
6:30am     Lia Scuderi - Fr. Rajan 
Saturday, November 23 
6:30am      James Crowther- Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm      Brian Burch †- Fr. Rajan 
Sunday, November 24 
7:00am     Barabara Martinez † - Fr. Rajan 
9:00am     Parishioners –Fr. Rajan 
11:00am     Anna Lopez † -Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm      Reserved for Funeral Intention -Fr. Kunkel 
Monday, November 25 
6:30am     Anthony - Fr. Rajan 

Tuesday, November 26 
6:30am     Aurora Gonzalez †- Fr. Rajan 

Wednesday, November 27 
6:30am     Eric Westby- Fr. Rajan 

Thursday, November 28 
6:30am     John Even- Fr. Rajan 
Friday, November 29 
6:30am     Julia Steier - Fr. Rajan 
Saturday, November 30 
6:30am      April Yeager & Sr. Joseph Andrew- Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm      Ryan Nelly †- Fr. Rajan 
 
 

 

Readings, Mass Intentions & 
Priest Schedule (Subject to Change) 


